
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number:

District Project Manager: Marcelo Anglade

Engineer:  JVWCD  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Current Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Contractor:  TJ Lotz Construction Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $93,093

Total Change Order amount: $0

Final construction contract amount: $93,093

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.0%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 3/1/2021
Final Completion: 5/3/2021

 Amount 

$0Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

Description:The project includes the removal of existing joint material and installation of new joint materials in the 
interior of the Terminal Reservoir Basins I and II.    

 Terminal Reservoir Basins I and II Joints Repairs, #4211  

Summary of Change Orders:
Description

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Preparing to install backing
tape and primer.

Installation of the backing tape and  
Sikagard-62 primer.

Sikagard-62 primer placed in preparation for 
joint sealant.

Installation of Sikaflex joint sealant on floor.

Final Completion Report - 2


	Sheet1

